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Latvijas ziemas cempionats

Open

Radolfs Lagzda

Verners Kirss

Reinis Marting Mikelsons
Kristiana KirSa

Emils Simanskis
Sandris Marnieks

Ugis Voiciss

Guntis Liepins

Juniori

Radolfs Lagzda
Emils Simanskis
Sandris Marnieks

Seniori

Verners KirSs
Damas

Kristiana Kirsa
Kungi

Reinis Martind Mikelsons
Ugis Voiciss

21
27
27
23
23
27
27
28

21
23
27

27

23

27
27

Il
23
21
21
25
26
24
28
27

23
26
24

21

I
25

21
28

1]
20
23
23
25
26
27
26
29

1
20

26
27

23

1]
25

23
26

v
23
21
27
20
24
28
21
27

23
24
28

21

20

27
21

25
23
23
30
25
20
27
27

Vid.

21,75
24,75
26,50

23,00

30

23
27

Liepaja

\
20
18
23
24
27
25
23
20

VI
24

23
23

Vid.
22,00
22,17
24,00
24,50
2517
2517
25,33
26,33

Summa

87
99
106

92

Vid.
24,50

24,00
25,33

27.01.18

Summa
132
133
144
147
151
151
152
158

Reitings

Reitings

Summa
147

144
152

Starpiba

N



3 Guntis Liepins 28 27 29 27 27 20 26,33 158
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